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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/27/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball @ E. Palestine East Palestine High School
Wed 08/29/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball vs. Springfield MS Gym
Tue 09/04/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball vs. United MS Gym
Thu 09/06/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball vs. Columbiana MS Gym
Mon 09/10/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball @ Wellsville Wellsville High School
Wed 09/12/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball vs. Lowellville MS Gym
Wed 09/19/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball vs. Wellsville MS Gym
Mon 09/24/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball vs. United MS Gym
Wed 09/26/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball @ Springfield Springfield High School
Sat 09/29/2012 9:00 am Middle School Volleyball vs. E. Palestine MS Gym

HS Gym
Mon 10/01/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball @ M. Ridge Mineral Ridge High School
Tue 10/02/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball - H - vs. Crestview MS Gym
Wed 10/03/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball vs. W. Reserve MS Gym
Mon 10/08/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball @ Lowellville Lowellville High School
Wed 10/10/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball @ Crestview Columbiana Crestview High School
Sat 10/13/2012 9:00 am Middle School Volleyball 8th Grade Tournament HS Gym

MS Gym
Tue 10/16/2012 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball 8th Grade Tournament MS Gym


